SilverBACK II 4K
The new SilverBack-II 4K has been completely re-designed to provide a full complement of bi-directional signals for most
any 4K camera on the market today.
Starting with the case itself, every aspect of the new Silverback has been refined to keep overall size and weight as small
as possible without sacrificing performance or operability. Each unit is milled from a block of aluminum and the result is a
fiber transciever that becomes a seemless part of your camera without angles and sharp corners. The display uses
high-intensity blue LEDs that are easy for the operator to see, but not intrusive.
But as beautiful as the exterior design is, the elegance is on the inside. Inside is all the signal transport you need for video

FIBER-COMMS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Camera End Select -AB for Anton Bauer battery mount or -V for V-plate battery mount
SLB2-4K-TX-ST SilverBACK-II Camera Back Fiber Transceiver: Four 3G HD-SDI Camera Video, 4-Ch Audio, 2-Ch 4 Wire Intercom,
Camera Control & Tally. Anton-Bauer battery mount and MIL ST Connector
SLB2-4K-TX-NOC SilverBACK-II Camera Back Fiber Transceiver: Four 3G HD-SDI Camera Video, 4-Ch Audio, 2-Ch 4 Wire Intercom,
Camera Control & Tally. Anton-Bauer battery mount and Neutrik OpticalCon DUO fiber connector
SLB2-4K-TX-EXB SilverBACK-II Camera Back Fiber Transceiver: Four 3G HD-SDI Camera Video, 4-Ch Audio, 2-Ch 4 Wire Intercom,
Camera Control & Tally. Anton-Bauer battery mount and Expanded Beam fiber connector
SLB2-4K-TX-311 SilverBACK-II Camera Back Fiber Transceiver: Four 3G HD-SDI Camera Video, 4-Ch Audio, 2-Ch 4 Wire Intercom,
Camera Control & Tally.  Anton-Bauer battery mount and SMPTE 311M Connector
SLB2J... Juice options: SilverBack and Camera power sent over Hybrid cable. Requires SMPTE 31
SMPTE Neutric opricalCon cable and Juice option in base unit. Replace par number prefix with SLBJ....
1 or
Base Unit select ST, SC, NOC, EXB or 311
SLB2-4K-RX-ST The SilverBACK Fiber Transceiver: Four 3G HD-SDI Camera Video, 4-Ch Audio, 2-Ch 4 Wire Intercom,
Camera Control & Tally. Stand-alone/portable or rack mountable. Select optical connector type.
SLB2J... Juice options: SilverBack and Camera power sent over Hybrid cable. Requires SMPTE 31
SMPTE Neutric opricalCon cable and Juice option in camera unit. Replace par number prefix with SLBJ....
1 or